
The Combined Probus Club of Wheelers Hill Inc.  Events Timetable –March / April 2024 
Mon 18 March Tue 19 March Wed 20 March Thurs 21 March Fri 22 March Sat 23 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 
 
 

2.00pm Gardening 
LRTC 

 

6.00pm Dine Out  
Tosario’s 

60 Henderson Road 
Rowville 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 
 

6.30pm Movies 
TBC 

 
 

Mon 25 March Tue 26 March Wed 27 March Thurs 28 March Fri 29 March Sat 30 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 
 
 

 

3.00pm Book Club 
LRTC 

 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 
 

1.30pm Scrabble 
LRTC 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

GOOD FRIDAY 
 

EASTER 
SATURDA

Y 

Mon 1 April Tue 2 April Wed 3 April Thu 4 April Fri 5 April Sat 6 

EASTER MONDAY 
 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 

 

2.30pm Exec Mtg  
@ Phillip Shelton’s 

 

9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

 
 

 
 

Mon 8 April Tue 9 April Wed 10 April Thu 11 April Fri 12 April Sat 13 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 
 

11.30am Cards 20th 
Birthday Party 

HIghways Hotel 

 9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 
 

1.30pm Mahjong 
LRTC 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

5.00pm Happy Hour 
Judy & Ray Binks, 

24 Jacaranda Road, 
Wheelers Hill 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 
 

 

 
 

Mon 15 April Tue 16 April Wed 17 April Thu 18 April Fri 19 April Sat 20 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 

 

 9.00am Golf 
Glen Waverley Public 

 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

 

10.30am General 
Meeting 

Village Green 
Hotel 

GW 

 
 

Mon 22 April Tue 23 April Wed 24 April Thu 25 April Fri 26 April Sat 27 

8.30am Men’s Tennis 
9.00am Ladies Tennis 

LRTC 

 

 
9.00am Golf 

Glen Waverley Public 
 

10.30am Coffee 
Group 

Brandon Park 

ANZAC DAY 
 

9.30am Walking 
Jells Park 

 

10.00am 
Table Tennis 

LRTC 

 

 
 

 
 
 



Future events after 15 March 2024 
Date Activity Event Location 

22 March Outings Street Orienteering Walk From Mulgrave Country Club 
24 – 28 March Golf Trip Away Howlong 

8 April Cards 20 Years Cards Birthday Party Highways Hotel 
18 April Outings “BBC Earth Experience” Melbourne Convention Centre 

19 - 23 May Outings The Historic Port of Echuca including Silos Tour 
22 May Theatre Chicago Her Majesty’s Theatre 
8 June Theatre The Great Gatsby 1812 Theatre 
18 July  PAV Friendship Day Cranbourne Turf Club 

25 November Golf PAV Golf Day Gardiners Run, Lilydale 
 


